RESOLUTION No. zi0186

Adopted on MAR 1 9 1974

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as foliows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated January 24, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 746760 ,
issued in connection with the contract between The City of
San Diego and R, E. HAZARD CONTRACTING COMPANY for the improvement
of Miramar Road from I-805 to 0ld Miramar Road, said contract
having been filed as Document No. 745926 in the office of the City
Clerk be and the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein
set forth amounting to a decrease in the contract price of $5,079
be and the same are hereby approved.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the request contained in said
Change Order No., 1 for an extension of time of 30 days, to wit, to
and including April 14, 1974 in which to complete said contract be

and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney ‘

By
J. S. Wiegand} Deptdty

cav
3/5//4

€C-1265-8 [REV. 1-72)



MAR 191974

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diegoon ... et ea R eh e et et e )
by the following vote:

Nays Excused Absent

~
0
]
0

TRRRERERRXR

Oooooooon

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet

Jim Ellis

Jim Bates

Oo0OoOoobooo
ooOoonooaood

Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN ,

<
o

Y OFFIC

VED
IS74HAR 13 nKI0: 46

e

reget

:“;;uc(\
:lA\ \

SAN BIEGD, CALIF

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Cealifornia

Sjill::ionz.l@lﬁﬁ AdoptedMARl91974 .....

24

cC-1276 (REV. 11-73)



